
YEAR 6 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Topic 

Greece Now and Then 

(Ancient and Modern 
Greece) 

Maths 

The key areas covered this half term: 

 Mental Arithmetic 

 Place Value 

 Mental/written methods for 

 addition, subtraction, multiplication 
 and division 

 Number patterns 

 Fractions 

 Decimals 

 Percentages 

 Measures 

 Handling Data 

 Word Problems 

 Solving Problems 

 Regular SATS question practice 

 

 

 

Computing 

 Using appropriate hardware/
software 

 Design and create digital content 

PE Dates for Year 6 
(6NB swim on Fridays) 

Friday 5th January 
Tuesday 9th January 
Friday 19th January 

Tuesday 23rd January 
Friday 2nd February 

Tuesday 6th February 
Friday 23rd February 

Tuesday 27th February 
Friday 8th March 

Tuesday 12th March 
Friday 22nd March 

Tuesday 26th March 
Science 

 Evolution and Inheritance 

 The heart and circulatory sys-
tem 

 

 

History/Geography 

 Where in the world is  
Greece? 

 World and European maps 

 Countries and Continents 

 Life in Ancient Greece 

 How has Ancient Greece 
impacted the world today? 

 

 
  

RE 

 God—communication and 
prayer 

 Identity—99 names of Allah 

PSHE 

 Healthy Me 

 Choices programme 

 P4C Concepts 

 

 

ART/DT 

 Greek masks and pots 

 Peppered moth artwork  

 
 

 

PE/Games 

 Indoor/Outdoor games 

 Swimming 

 
 

English 

We will study and read a variety of texts 
linked to Ancient Greece, including 
myths. 

 

 Reading and writing Greek style 
myths 

 Action paragraphs 

 Non chronological reports 

 Travel brochure (persuasive) 

 Fratton Park recount 

 Survival Guides 

 Spelling, grammar and punctuation 

 

Our Guided Reading text for the term is 
Skellig by David Almond. 

We would appreciate your support in 
reading at home with your child and also 
supervising their independent reading. 

Year 6 Curriculum News   

 
We are looking forward to seeing 

your children back in school ready to 
learn!  Please encourage them to 
wear their uniform every day,  

including blazers and ties. 

Diary Dates 

Friday 5th January Swimming starts for 
6NB 

Week beginning 29th January practice 
test week 

Friday 9th February break up 
Tuesday 20th February return to 

school 
Week beginning 18th March 

 practice test week 
Friday 22nd March last swimming for 

6NB 
Thursday 28th March last day of term 

  


